The Community Foundation's Civic Leadership Awards in Prince George's County will honor outstanding community leadership while also raising awareness about the critical role of philanthropy in our community. In our 25th year, we are celebrating key community leaders for the actions they've taken to make Prince George's a better place to live and work for all.

Become a 25th Anniversary Sponsor and join our region's most influential changemakers representing business, philanthropy, nonprofits, and local government. Your sponsorship is more than just a monetary contribution. It is access to a network of passionate like-minded leaders in Prince George's County who are looking to make a meaningful impact in the region. As a sponsor, you will receive visibility at one of the most popular events in Prince George's County — while supporting The Community Foundation's goal of creating an equitable, just, and thriving community where every person prospers.

Over the past 25 years, The Community Foundation in Prince George's County has:

Along with our donors and partners, INVESTED \$65 MILLION in education, workforce development, health, and safety net services

Encouraged young leaders to participate in collective giving and civic engagement through the EMERGING LEADERS IMPACT FUND

Managed over SIX COMMUNITY IMPACT AND 150 DONOR DIRECTED FUNDS that largely support the county through community-based grants

Invested in ground-breaking CHILDREN'S TRUST ACCOUNTS and GUARANTEED INCOME PILOT PROGRAMS, as part of the \$50 million Together, We Prosper: A Campaign for Economic Justice

IMAGINE making a gift that keeps on giving. In addition to sponsorships to fuel our work for the coming year, we aim to raise \$3 million for the Endowment for Prince George's County as part of our Together, We Prosper: A Campaign for Economic Justice. Your gift to the Endowment will ensure our continuing efforts to serve struggling families in the county over the next 25 years and beyond. Please consider making an investment that creates a permanent stream of grant funding for Prince George's County.



Sponsorship Levels

25th Anniversary Circle • \$25,000

10 Tickets

Formal Recognition During Program

Onstage Presentation of a Civic Leadership Award and Group Photo

Feature in Printed Program

Logo Placement on All Signage, in Program, and on Website

Logo placement in Email and Social Media Campaigns

Leader • \$10,000

8 Tickets

Logo Placement in Program and on Signage

Name Listed on the Invitation, Website, Emails, and Social Media Campaigns

Partner • \$5,000

6 Tickets

Name Included in Program and Signage

Name Listed on the Invitation, Website, Emails, and Social Media Campaigns

Supporter • \$2,500

4 Tickets

Name Included in Program and Signage

Name Listed on Website and Email Campaign

Patron • \$1,500

2 Tickets

Name Included in Program

Name Listed on Website

HOW TO MAKE YOUR GIFT:

Please e-mail form to Eliza Tolbert-Howard at etolbert-howard@thecommunityfoundation.org by the sponsorship deadline of Thursday, September 21, 2023. Direct questions, requests for invoice, or request to pay via ACH or gifts of securities to Eliza Tolbert-Howard.

TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD OR PURCHASE TICKETS STARTING IN SEPTEMBER: Visit bit.ly/PGCLA2023

TO PAY BY CHECK:

Make checks payable to The Community Foundation and include "Civic Leadership Awards" in the memo line. Please mail check along with this form by Thursday, September 21, 2023, to: Greater Washington Community Foundation, PO Box 49010, Baltimore, MD 21297-4910.



Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your partnership in serving our community's needs today and in building a better tomorrow for Prince George's County and the entire Greater Washington region.

SPONZOKZHIP ZETEC	HON			
25 [™] Anniversary Circle (\$25,000)	Leader (\$10,000)	Partner (\$5,000)	Supporter (\$2,500)	Patron (\$1,500)
DONATION TO ENDOV	WMENT FOR PR	RINCE GEORGE	S COUNTY	
In celebration of our 25th a George's County as part of grants to our nonprofit part	the Together, We	Prosper campaign.		
\$ Anniversary Contribution to the Endowment for Prince George's County			To learn more about Together We Prosp Campaign for Economic Justice and other sponsorship opportunities throughout the region:	
\$ TOTAL (Sponsorship & Endowment Contribution Combined)			Contact Darcelle Wilson at dwilson@thecommunityfoundation.or	
SPONSORSHIP DETAI	LS			
COMPANY NAME AS IT SHOULD	APPEAR IN RECOGNIT	ION		
ADDRESS				
CITY STATE ZIP				
CONTACT NAME, E-MAIL				
I/My Company/Fou plan(s) to attend th			olan to attend and donate our tickets	
SIGNATURE			DATE	

NEED MORE TICKETS? INDIVIDUAL TICKETS WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE STARTING IN SEPTEMBER.